## HOUSE AMENDMENT NO.\_\_\_\_ TO HOUSE AMENDMENT NO.\_\_\_\_

Offered By	
AMEND House Amendment No to House Page 1, Line 5, by deleting the word "five" and	se Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 982, inserting in lieu thereof the word "seven"; and
Further amend said amendment and page, Lines lieu thereof the following:	8-10, by deleting all of said lines and inserting i
"(3) The minority floor leader of the hor (4) The president pro tempore of the ser (5) The minority floor leader of the sen (6) The chief justice of the Missouri sup (7) The chair of the state capitol commi	ate, or his or her designee; oreme court, or his or her designee; and
Further amend said bill by amending the title, en accordingly.	nacting clause, and intersectional references
THIS AMENDMENT AMENDS 2075H02.12H	I.
Action Taken	Date